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Position of Parts in Instrument Panel

D3

D18

D2

H15

E5

H14

H16

E4

H17

E7

E6

H12

C10 C8 G1 F11G2

C12D1C11 C13C14 H13 C9 H11

C  8 Center Speaker
C  9 Clock
C10 Combination Meter
C11 Combination SW
C12 Combination SW
C13 Combination SW
C14 Combination SW

D  1 Data Link Connector 3
D  2 Daytime Running Light Relay
D  3 Diode (Daytime Running Light)
D18 Diode (Rear Wiper)

E  4 Engine Control Module
E  5 Engine Control Module
E  6 Engine Control Module
E  7 Engine Control Module

F 11 Front Passenger Seat Belt Warning Light

G  1 Gateway ECU
G  2 Glove Box Light

H11 Hazard SW
ODO/TRIP SW

H12 Headlight Beam Level Control ECU
H13 Heated Oxygen Sensor (Bank 1 Sensor 2)
H14 Hybrid Vehicle Control ECU
H15 Hybrid Vehicle Control ECU
H16 Hybrid Vehicle Control ECU
H17 Hybrid Vehicle Control ECU

Copleys
Oval

Copleys
Line

Copleys
Line


